
Douglas Almeida Soares

dodasoares@yahoo.com.br

Uma Vez Mais
Ivo Pessoa

Base

1.





4
2.

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36


Intro Am F Dm


Gsus G Gsus G Gsus G

Voz
C


CŒ„Š7 F C C


CŒ„Š7 F G Am


F Dm G Am


F Dm Gsus G F G


C CŒ„Š7 Em F G


C CŒ„Š7 Em F


F G F G


F Em Dm G C

                    

                 
     

            
      

                      

                         

                

               

               

                 

    
      


